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Event

Varsity Girls

09/16/2023 Cross Country
Lovejoy, TX

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 16,2023

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Finish List - Girls - Varsity Girls
Team Detail - Girls - Varsity Girls
Top

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 685 Kate Carlson

2 2 684 Sophie Brooks

3 3 731 Diem Casselberry
4 4 719 Rachel Wheeler
5 5 244  Katie Taulbee

6 6 60 Mara Reed

7 7 49  Natalia Crnecki

8 8 772 Hannah Van Eerden
9 9 696 Cailee Horinek
10 10 58 Brooke Kilpatrick
11 (<5) 606 Elise Harper

12 (<5) 757 Emily Nelson

13 11 219 Hayden Gray

14 12 712 Talia Orshalick

15 13 106 Avery Krammer
16 14 50 Emily Dallas

17 15 714 Mia Reaugh

18 16 372 Naila Karim

19 17 690 Caroline Dolberry

Overall Finish List - Girls

Varsity Girls
Team
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Melissa
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Highland Park
Argyle
Argyle
Plano Coram Deo Academy
Lucas Lovejoy
Argyle
Killeen High School
Northwest Nelson
Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
College Station
Argyle
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Lucas Lovejoy

im
6:03.1
6:12.5
6:10.1
6:13.3
6:15.9
6:04.1
6:15.5
6:27.7
6:26.2
6:15.4
6:27.6
6:18.6
6:22.5
6:28.3
6:17.4
6:24.4
6:28.9
6:36.4
6:33.1

2M 5K
12:54.3 19:44.6
13:09.9 19:54.0
13:10.8 20:14.0
13:19.5 20:18.2
13:21.4 20:25.6
13:16.9 20:27.2
13:21.8 20:29.7
13:27.4 20:33.9
13:33.8 20:39.3
13:22.4 20:44.0
13:27.9 20:44.0
13:34.2 20:46.7
13:35.1 20:47.1
13:37.9 20:48.7
13:34.0 20:53.4
13:40.2 21:01.9
13:47.7 21:02.3
13:58.0 21:03.5
13:46.9 21:05.7

Time
19:44.6
19:54.0
20:14.0
20:18.2
20:25.6
20:27.2
20:29.7
20:33.9
20:39.3
20:44.0
20:44.0
20:46.7
20:47.1
20:48.7
20:53.4
21:01.9
21:02.3
21:03.5
21:05.7

Pace
6:21/M
6:24/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M

Year _
12
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9
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12
11
9
10
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11
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11
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

18
19
20
21
(>7)
(<5)
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
(>7)
31
32
33
(<5)
34
35
36
(>7)
37
38
(<5)
39
40
41
(<5)
(<5)
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
(<5)
(<5)
50
51
52
(<5)
53
54
55

736
145
56
902
707
341
423
232
358
63
437
653
900
376
497
688
200
875
99
174
499
218
868
711
896
128
334
215
369
650
170
180
866
133
494
492
869
438
495
385
723
304
59
109
646
344
386
872
441

Erin Gilkerson
Reagan Wright
Aoife Journagan
Shaylie Parkin
Natalia Martinez
Sophie Fernandes
Ava Brennan
Presley Pate
Avery Clements
Sophia Sanchez
Margaret Meares
Lana Libby

Xitlali Mendoza-Hale
Clarice Ruiz

Daisy Reulas

Cora Craver

Julia Berlin

Olivia Tallent
Allie Deleon
Ashlyn Wilbanks
Ellianna Rohm
Ashley Goldman
Kaelyn Guerrero
Rachael Mural
Ella Hackett

Rilee Kaspar
Nandini Vegesana
Rylie Galanos
Tatum Baustert
Lacey Hornsby
Jeana Scheurich
Cassie Vargas

Ele Cly

Hannah Rickman
Zoe Liscano

Zaley Castillo
Keira Hampton
Kaitlyn Norton
Natlie Martinez
Addison Conrady
Ellie Bumpus
Landry Helm
Sydney Lessley
Caroline Munson
Maria Godinez Chavez
Kaia Kilgore
Delaney Davidson
Yue Murphy
Mekenna Schmidt

Melissa

Colleyville Heritage
Argyle

Sherman

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Emerson
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Independence
Argyle

Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Marcus
Sherman

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Hereford

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Highland Park
Round Rock

College Station
Coppell

Hereford

Dallas Highland Park
Round Rock

Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman

Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Centennial
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Lewisville Marcus
Coppell

Crandall

Round Rock
Colleyville Heritage
Hereford

Hereford

Round Rock

Frisco Wakeland
Hereford

Frisco Liberty
McKinney

Forney

Argyle

College Station
Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Emerson
Frisco Liberty

Round Rock

Frisco Wakeland

6:19.4
6:44.9
6:20.3
6:37.3
6:31.7
6:27.8
6:34.1
6:23.6
6:30.8
6:38.0
6:32.2
6:43.5
6:37.4
6:54.1
6:41.3
6:40.7
6:37.9
6:32.8
6:43.7
6:43.9
6:42.6
6:37.3
6:47.6
6:42.8
6:52.4
6:59.2
6:51.0
6:29.5
6:54.1
6:52.1
6:40.4
6:38.1
6:32.7
6:46.7
6:31.8
6:41.7
6:32.6
6:39.0
7:00.0
6:47.2
6:23.8
6:57.6
7:05.8
6:55.8
7:00.5
7:08.1
6:49.8
6:47.7
6:46.1

13:48.4
14:00.1
13:40.5
13:55.1
13:59.5
14:03.8
14:02.4
13:55.1
14:05.7
14:07.7
14:15.2
14:21.1
14:07.2
14:28.2
14:13.4
14:14.7
14:15.9
14:11.9
14:13.0
14:20.5
14:24.3
14:25.8
14:24.0
14:25.9
14:27.1
14:26.8
14:30.1
14:16.7
14:28.0
14:30.6
14:19.1
14:27.8
14:24.5
14:26.8
14:27.1
14:26.3
14:25.0
14:28.2
14:51.4
14:35.6
14:32.1
14:47.2
14:55.4
14:53.3
14:39.8
15:09.1
14:53.9
14:37.2
15:00.0

21:06.8 21:06.8
21:13.3 21:13.3
21:13.7 21:13.7
21:17.4 21:17.4
21:18.2 21:18.2
21:19.1 21:19.1
21:29.7 21:29.7
21:31.7 21:31.7
21:35.2 21:35.2
21:39.1 21:39.1
21:40.9 21:40.9
21:43.2 21:43.2
21:43.8 21:43.8
21:45.1 21:45.1
21:46.7 21:46.7
21:47.1 21:47.1
21:48.4 21:48.4
21:49.7 21:49.7
21:52.2 21:52.2
21:52.8 21:52.8
21:54.2 21:54.2
21:54.7 21:54.7
21:57.4 21:57.4
21:59.8 21:59.8
22:00.6 22:00.6
22:00.9 22:00.9
22:02.2 22:02.2
22:04.5 22:04.5
22:05.5 22:05.5
22:06.4 22:06.4
22:07.6 22:07.6
22:12.7 22:12.7
22:13.1 22:13.1
22:15.1 22:15.1
22:16.2 22:16.2
22:16.4 22:16.4
22:20.7 22:20.7
22:24.4 22:24.4
22:27.1 22:27.1
22:28.3 22:28.3
22:31.9 22:31.9
22:32.2 22:32.2
22:37.5 22:37.5
22:40.3 22:40.3
22:41.0 22:41.0
22:43.1 22:43.1
22:44.6 22:44.6
22:47.6 22:47.6
22:48.4 22:48.4

6:48/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M

11

12

10
11
12
11

10
12
12

10
11

12
11
12
12

10
11

12
11

12
12
10
12
11
11
11

10
11

11
10
10

11
12

11
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69 56 588
70 57 769
71 58 378
72 59 113
73 (<5) 157
74 (<5) 940
75 60 421
76 61 127
77 (>7) 64
78 62 190
79 63 491
80 64 44
81 65 121
82 66 34
83 67 637
84 68 191
85 69 768
86 70 498
87 71 580
88 (<5) 261
89 72 397
90 73 360
91 74 730
92 75 661
93 76 815
94 77 92
95 78 816
96 79 432
97 (<5) 335
98 80 826
99 81 865
100 82 595
O'All Place Score Bib No
101 83 729
102 84 644
103 85 91
104 86 27
105 (>7) 46
106 87 105
107 88 513
108 89 642
109 90 40
110 91 396
111 92 898
112 93 503
113 94 430
114 95 124
115 96 25
116 97 895

Hannah Muzik
Skylar Brain
Brynne Suckey
Anna Vause

Avery Fishman
Kyler Eiben
Isabella Boward
Lahak Karim
Margaret Schmidt
Maya Roppolo
Aubrey Bravo
Mckaylah Smith
Thanu Gnanapazham
Daviana Becerril
Cardyn Dobbs
Campbell Steinhagen
Olivia Aarseth
Karen Rodriguez
Lizzy Crissman

Elle Morris
Jacinda Ward
Grace Goodwin
Addisyn Alexander
Camille Platt
Anissa Cobb

Lynn Nishikawa
Quincy Cobb

Bree Grzywinski
Elissa Vlietstra
Sophia Manganiello
Bianca Behr

Emily Wright
Name

Hannah Ackerman
Addison Gittelman
Sheridan Nguyen
Isabella Ramirez
Jade Beaulieu
Paige Kerbow
Hannah Jones
Lauren Fitzgerald
Chloe McCabe
Sheyn Walker
Aleena Martinez
Raquel Castaneda
Juliana Goldsmith
Tara Jacobs

Lillian Pendleton
Paola Gonzalez

Keller Timber Creek
Plano Coram Deo Academy
Frisco Lebanon Trail
College Station
Coppell

Wylie High School
Frisco Wakeland
Colleyville Heritage
Argyle

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Hereford

Anna

Colleyville Heritage
Anna

Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Plano Coram Deo Academy
Hereford

Keller Timber Creek
Denison

Frisco Liberty

Frisco Independence
Melissa

Lewisville Marcus
Richardson Pearce
Carrollton Ranchview
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Centennial
Richardson Pearce
Round Rock

Keller Timber Creek
Team

Melissa

Lewisville Marcus
Carrollton Ranchview
Allen

Argyle

College Station

Home School Athletic Association

Lewisville Marcus
Anna

Frisco Liberty
Sherman

Home School Athletic Association

Frisco Wakeland
Colleyville Heritage
Allen

Sherman

6:51.1
7:15.1
7:07.7
7:05.8
6:57.7
7:00.1
6:58.2
7:03.6
6:53.0
7:12.8
6:59.6
6:45.8
7:03.5
7:06.7
7:08.2
7:42.2
6:54.2
7:00.3
7:14.1
7:13.3
6:52.1
7:01.9
6:44.6
7:03.7
7:44.1
7:18.9
7:11.1
7:12.1
7:16.6
7:26.7
6:47.6
7:06.8
im
7:24.0
7:08.5
7:26.9
6:53.3
6:49.7
7:18.9
7:50.5
7:26.5
7:15.1
7:14.9
6:56.9
7:26.0
7:04.8
7:35.9
7:25.5
6:57.1

14:49.3
15:14.1
14:54.5
15:15.5
14:46.9
14:57.8
15:00.0
15:02.0
14:54.4
15:09.1
15:10.2
14:52.4
15:07.9
15:13.6
15:23.0
15:34.6
15:13.2
15:15.6
15:14.5
15:20.0
15:17.3
15:09.0
15:08.4
15:18.2
15:53.6
15:19.4
15:26.9
15:27.8
15:25.2
15:22.1
15:01.9
15:26.9
2M
15:31.5
15:23.4
15:31.9
15:16.1
15:24.8
15:28.8
15:54.1
15:49.5
15:29.1
15:30.3
15:25.5
15:37.4
15:35.1
15:45.5
15:33.5
15:33.6

22:49.1
22:52.0
22:55.3
22:56.2
22:56.8
22:57.6
22:58.8
22:59.7
23:04.8
23:10.8
23:11.2
23:11.5
23:14.0
23:14.4
23:14.5
23:15.1
23:17.9
23:18.4
23:23.7
23:24.6
23:25.8
23:26.1
23:27.2
23:27.7
23:29.0
23:31.9
23:33.4
23:34.4
23:34.6
23:35.1
23:35.6
23:35.9
SK
23:37.7
23:38.0
23:38.6
23:39.1
23:39.9
23:40.3
23:41.0
23:44.7
23:45.1
23:46.2
23:50.8
23:52.9
23:53.0
23:54.3
23:55.4
23:58.8

22:49.1
22:52.0
22:55.3
22:56.2
22:56.8
22:57.6
22:58.8
22:59.7
23:04.8
23:10.8
23:11.2
23:11.5
23:14.0
23:14.4
23:14.5
23:15.1
23:17.9
23:18.4
23:23.7
23:24.6
23:25.8
23:26.1
23:27.2
23:27.7
23:29.0
23:31.9
23:33.4
23:34.4
23:34.6
23:35.1
23:35.6
23:35.9
Time
23:37.7
23:38.0
23:38.6
23:39.1
23:39.9
23:40.3
23:41.0
23:44.7
23:45.1
23:46.2
23:50.8
23:52.9
23:53.0
23:54.3
23:55.4
23:58.8

7:21/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
Pace
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/M

12

10
10

10

12
10
11
11
10
11
11

10
10
10
12
12

10
10

12
12
12

12

11
Year _
10
11
12
11
12
10
11
11
11
12
12
11

10

12



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

(<5)
98
(>7)
(<5)
(<5)
99
100
101
(<5)
(>7)
102
103
104
105
(>7)
106
107
(<5)
108
(<5)
(<5)
109
(>7)
(<5)
110
(<5)
111
(>7)
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
(<5)
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
(<5)
129
(>7)

349
770
677
338
614
391
103
368
317
425
823
186
400
584
424
517
732
258
32
297
332
838
444
460
502
260
43
500
184
33
907
189
359
899
594
35
624
590
522
520
365
188
93
16
367
589
605
515
583

Nicole Yuen
Peyton Chaney
Juliana Yustiz Celis
Sofia Arris

Coral Gomez
Maya Leonard
Charlotte Garza
Ashley Amani
Alyssa Trammell
Grace Coghlan
Linde Kern
Paulette Maney
Sophia Yu

Abigale Johnson
Sophie Clark
Aspen Quiroz
Rhoby Day
Rebekah Clayton
Abigail Webb
Audrey Carlson
Anya Raju
Catherine White
Abbie Templeton
Lizeth Rodriguez
Cailin Blake
Kinsely Hendricks
Ava Newman
Marisol Villeda
Hailey Hensley
Emily Baca

Haley Santiesteban
Margaret Reidy
Nataly Garcia
Miranda Martinez
Fernanda Torres
Zo'El Carle

Ruthie Schmiel
Madeleine Potter
Adelie Vogelsang
Meredith Rodgers
Faith Resendez
Reese Newman
Alexa Ramirez
Lauren Andrews
Neysa Yagnik
Brooklyn Perryman
Tatiyana Carter
Jenika Mejia
Isabela Goytia

Frisco Emerson
Plano Coram Deo Academy
Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Emerson
Lake Highlands
Frisco Liberty
College Station
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Forney

Frisco Wakeland
Richardson Pearce
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Frisco Liberty
Keller Timber Creek
Frisco Wakeland

Home School Athletic Association

Melissa

Denison

Allen

Forney

Frisco Centennial
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Wakeland
Garland Rowlett

Home School Athletic Association

Denison

Anna

Hereford

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Anna

Sherman

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Frisco Independence
Sherman

Keller Timber Creek
Anna

Lake Highlands
Keller Timber Creek

Home School Athletic Association
Home School Athletic Association

Frisco Independence
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Carrollton Ranchview
Allen

Frisco Independence
Keller Timber Creek
Killeen High School

Home School Athletic Association

Keller Timber Creek

7:12.4
7:40.0
7:08.7
7:27.1
7:18.2
7:08.8
7:14.1
7:15.6
7:13.1
7:12.3
7:11.0
7:22.9
7:27.2
7:31.2
7:20.1
7:25.8
7:27.7
7:18.2
7:26.3
7:22.4
7:19.9
7:44.5
7:10.0
7:28.2
7:45.9
7:18.0
7:20.0
7:15.6
7:26.6
7:14.7
7:34.9
7:35.3
7:26.0
7:13.7
7:04.8
7:37.7
7:30.4
7:44.9
8:01.4
8:03.4
7:59.5
7:42.3
7:36.9
7:38.5
7:39.7
7:32.6
7:43.8
8:01.2
7:42.7

15:32.6
15:48.6
15:30.8
15:41.7
15:43.0
15:36.4
15:34.2
15:52.8
15:36.9
15:45.2
15:47.1
15:46.7
15:51.0
15:53.8
15:57.1
16:04.6
15:57.6
16:09.0
15:48.8
16:24.5
15:54.8
16:19.8
15:55.5
16:10.2
16:03.8
15:53.1
15:57.7
16:07.4
16:03.1
16:10.3
16:12.2
16:09.8
16:11.5
16:12.4
16:05.0
16:25.4
16:25.8
16:48.0
16:45.0
16:43.1
16:40.9
16:21.0
16:42.3
16:38.3
16:49.5
16:52.7
16:55.7
17:04.6
17:11.2

24:00.4
24:00.6
24:04.2
24:05.4
24:08.6
24:08.9
24:09.6
24:12.1
24:13.3
24:13.4
24:17.2
24:18.4
24:22.3
24:25.1
24:26.1
24:26.2
24:26.7
24:27.9
24:34.5
24:35.6
24:36.7
24:37.3
24:37.4
24:39.0
24:41.3
24:42.9
24:43.6
24:50.0
24:55.6
24:56.7
24:58.9
25:00.0
25:02.4
25:03.6
25:06.5
25:16.7
25:17.4
25:24.1
25:25.8
25:26.0
25:28.5
25:34.5
25:37.1
25:45.8
25:56.8
25:57.0
26:00.2
26:34.1
26:35.0

24:00.4
24:00.6
24:04.2
24:05.4
24:08.6
24:08.9
24:09.6
24:12.1
24:13.3
24:13.4
24:17.2
24:18.4
24:22.3
24:25.1
24:26.1
24:26.2
24:26.7
24:27.9
24:34.5
24:35.6
24:36.7
24:37.3
24:37.4
24:39.0
24:41.3
24:42.9
24:43.6
24:50.0
24:55.6
24:56.7
24:58.9
25:00.0
25:02.4
25:03.6
25:06.5
25:16.7
25:17.4
25:24.1
25:25.8
25:26.0
25:28.5
25:34.5
25:37.1
25:45.8
25:56.8
25:57.0
26:00.2
26:34.1
26:35.0

7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:33/M
8:33/M

10
12
10
11
12
11

12
12
11
10
11
11

11
11
11
10

12

11
12

12
10
10

11
12
10

11
12
11
11

12

11

12

12

11
10



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

130
(>7)
131
(>7)
132
133
(>7)
134
(<5)
135
136
137
(>7)
(<5)

771
516
87
582
31
183
519
13
611
88
28
773
185
253

Elena Markwell Plano Coram Deo Academy 7:59.7 17:13.0 26:36.8 26:36.8
Shayla Mejia Home School Athletic Association 8:04.1 17:22.2 26:43.9 26:43.9
Eliana Acosta Carrollton Ranchview 7:54.0 17:01.6 27:02.5 27:02.5
Anna Flores Keller Timber Creek 7:59.1 17:39.4 27:15.5 27:15.5
Hailey Steffan Allen 8:03.1 17:47.1 27:19.5 27:19.5
Sofia Bartkoski Dallas Bishop Lynch 7:49.2 17:42.5 27:29.5 27:29.5
Kate Regenold Home School Athletic Association 8:08.9 17:47.8 27:31.0 27:31.0
Neha Abin Allen 8:16.4 18:08.6 27:31.4 27:31.4
Naomi Sauceda Killeen High School 7:39.5 17:57.6 27:48.2 27:48.2
Madeline Kennedy Carrollton Ranchview 8:07.2 18:05.7 27:56.6 27:56.6
Hannah Showalter Allen 8:26.5 18:50.5 28:56.9 28:56.9
Alex Zechmann Plano Coram Deo Academy 9:17.0 20:33.3 31:18.3 31:18.3
Monserrate Lara Dallas Bishop Lynch 9:11.0 31:42.1 31:42.1
Nnennaya Rice Dallas Hillcrest 9:46.7 36:51.4 36:51.4

8:34/M
8:36/M
8:42/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:57/M
9:00/M
9:19/M
10:05/M
10:12/M
11:52/M

10

10
12
10
11
11
11
10
12
10
10

12



Top

Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 28

Pos BibNo Name
1 685  Kate Carlson
2 684 Sophie Brooks
3 719 Rachel Wheeler
4 696  Cailee Horinek
5 712 Talia Orshalick
6 714 Mia Reaugh
7 690 Caroline Dolberry
8 707 Natalia Martinez
9 688 Cora Craver
10 711 Rachael Mural
Team - Argyle
Team Score (places): 57
Pos BibNo Name
1 60 Mara Reed
2 49 Natalia Crnecki
3 58 Brooke Kilpatrick
4 50 Emily Dallas
5 56 Aoife Journagan
6 63 Sophia Sanchez
7 59 Sydney Lessley
8 64 Margaret Schmidt
9 46 Jade Beaulieu
Team - Dallas Highland Park
Team Score (places): 105
Pos BibNo Name
1 244 Katie Taulbee
2 219 Hayden Gray
3 232 Presley Pate
4 200  Julia Berlin
5 218 Ashley Goldman
6 215 Rylie Galanos
Team - Hereford
Team Score (places): 201
Pos Bib No Name

497 Daisy Reulas
499 Ellianna Rohm
494 Zoe Liscano

492  Zaley Castillo
495 Natlie Martinez
491  Aubrey Bravo
498 Karen Rodriguez
500 Marisol Villeda

OO\IO\U'l-bUUNI—\|

Final Team Results - Girls
Varsity Girls - 5K Split

Team Score (times): 1:41:25.0

Year
12
10
11
10

9
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:43:56.7

Year
11

10
9
12
10
10
12

Team Score (times): 1:46:27.7

Year
12
10
10
10
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:50:40.9

Year
12
11
11
11
10
11
10
10

O'All Place
1
2
4
9
12
(15)
(17)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

10

14

20

(25)

(50)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
5
11
23
31
35
(39)

O'All Place
30
34
44
45
48
(63)
(70)
More Than 7

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:20:17.0

CumTime Time Back

Cum Place Time
1 19:44.6
3 19:54.0
7 20:18.2
16 20:39.3
28 20:48.7

21:02.3
21:05.7
21:18.2
21:47.1
21:59.8

Finish Position - 2

19:44.6 0:00.0
39:38.7 0:09.3
59:56.9 0:33.5
1:20:36.2 0:54.6
1:41:25.0 1:04.1
2:02:27.4 1:17.6
2:23:33.1 1:21.1
2:44:51.4 1:33.5
3:06:38.5 2:02.4
3:28:38.4 2:15.2

Ave Time:20:47.3

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
6 20:27.2
13 20:29.7
23 20:44.0
37 21:01.9
57 21:13.7
21:39.1
22:37.5
23:04.8
23:39.9

Finish Position - 3

20:27.2 0:42.6
40:57.0 0:45.1
1:01:41.0 0:59.3
1:22:42.9 1:17.2
1:43:56.7 1:29.1
2:05:35.8 1:54.4
2:28:13.4 2:52.8
2:51:18.2 3:20.1
3:14:58.1 3:55.2

Ave Time:21:17.5

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
5 20:25.6
16 20:47.1
39 21:31.7
70 21:48.4
105 21:54.7
22:04.5

Finish Position - 4

20:25.6 0:40.9
41:12.7 1:02.5
1:02:44.5 1:47.1
1:24:32.9 2:03.7
1:46:27.7 2:10.0
2:08:32.2 2:19.8

Ave Time:22:08.1

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
30 21:46.7
64 21:54.2
108 22:16.2
153 22:16.4
201 22:27.1
23:11.2
23:18.4
24:50.0

21:46.7 2:02.0
43:40.9 2:09.6
1:05:57.2 2:31.6
1:28:13.7 2:31.8
1:50:40.9 2:42.5
2:13:52.1 3:26.6
2:37:10.6 3:33.8
3:02:00.6 5:05.3


dador92
Highlight


Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 210 Team Score (times): 1:51:22.4 Ave Time:22:16.5
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 423 Ava Brennan 9 22 22 21:29.7  21:29.7 1:45.0
2 437 Margaret Meares 11 26 48 21:409 43:10.6 1:56.2
3 438 Kaitlyn Norton 9 47 95 22:24.4 1:05:35.1 2:39.8
4 441 Mekenna Schmidt 11 55 150 22:48.4 1:28:23.6 3:03.8
5 421 Isabella Boward 9 60 210 22:58.8 1:51:22.4 3:14.2
6 432 Bree Grzywinski 12 (79) 23:34.4 2:14:56.9 3:49.8
7 430 Juliana Goldsmith 9 (94) 23:53.0 2:38:49.9 4:08.3
8 425 Grace Coghlan 11 More Than 7 24:13.4 3:03:03.3 4:28.7
9 424 Sophie Clark 11 More Than 7 24:26.1 3:27:29.5 4:41.4
10 444 Abbie Templeton 11 More Than 7 24:37.4 3:52:06.9 4:52.7
Team - Round Rock Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 210 Team Score (times): 1:51:08.6 Ave Time:22:13.7
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 875 Olivia Tallent 11 32 32 21:49.7  21:49.7 2:05.0
2 868 Kaelyn Guerrero 12 36 68 21:57.4 43:47.1 2:12.8
3 866 Ele Cly 10 42 110 22:13.1 1:06:00.3 2:28.5
4 869 Keira Hampton 11 46 156 22:20.7 1:28:21.0 2:36.0
5 872 Yue Murphy 7 54 210 22:47.6 1:51:08.6 3:02.9
6 865 Bianca Behr 7 (81) 23:35.6 2:14:44.3 3:51.0
Team - Colleyville Heritage Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 226 Team Score (times): 1:51:43.2 Ave Time:22:20.6
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 145 Reagan Wright 9 19 19 21:13.3  21:13.3 1:28.6
2 128 Rilee Kaspar 11 38 57 22:00.9 43:14.3 2:16.3
3 133 Hannah Rickman 12 43 100 22:15.1 1:05:29.4 2:304
4 127 Lahak Karim 12 61 161 22:59.7 1:28:29.2 3:15.0
5 121 Thanu Gnanapazham 11 65 226 23:14.0 1:51:43.2 3:29.4
6 124 Tara Jacobs 10 (95) 23:54.3 2:15:37.6 4:09.7
Team - College Station Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 243 Team Score (times): 1:52:02.6 Ave Time:22:24.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 106 Avery Krammer 11 13 13 20:53.4  20:53.4 1:08.7
2 99 Allie Deleon 9 33 46 21:52.2  42:45.6 2:07.5
3 109 Caroline Munson 10 51 97 22:40.3 1:05:26.0 2:55.6
4 113 Anna Vause 10 59 156 22:56.2 1:28:22.2 3:11.6
5 105 Paige Kerbow 10 87 243 23:40.3 1:52:02.6 3:55.6
6 103 Charlotte Garza 9 (100) 24:09.6 2:16:12.2 4:25.0
Team - Frisco Lebanon Trail Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 244 Team Score (times): 1:52:01.7 Ave Time:22:24.3
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 372 Naila Karim 10 16 16 21:03.5 21:03.5 1:18.8
2 376 Clarice Ruiz 12 29 45 21:45.1 42:48.6 2:00.5
3 369 Tatum Baustert 11 40 85 22:05.5 1:04:54.2 2:20.8
4 378 Brynne Suckey 10 58 143 22:55.3 1:27:49.6 3:10.7
5 368 Ashley Amani 12 101 244 24:12.1 1:52:01.7 4:27.4



Team - Lewisville Marcus Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 262 Team Score (times): 1:53:12.9 Ave Time:22:38.6
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 653 Lana Libby 9 27 27 21:43.2  21:43.2 1:58.6
2 650 Lacey Hornsby 9 41 68 22:06.4  43:49.6 2:21.7
3 646 Maria Godinez Chavez 9 52 120 22:41.0 1:06:30.7 2:56.4
4 637 Cardyn Dobbs 9 67 187 23:14.5 1:29:45.2 3:29.8
5 661 Camille Platt 10 75 262 23:27.7 1:53:12.9 3:43.0
6 644 Addison Gittelman 11 (84) 23:38.0 2:16:51.0 3:53.4
7 642 Lauren Fitzgerald 11 (89) 23:44.7 2:40:35.8 4:00.0
8 677 Juliana Yustiz Celis 10 More Than 7 24:04.2 3:04:40.0 4:19.5
Team - Sherman Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 275 Team Score (times): 1:52:51.5 Ave Time:22:34.3
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 902 Shaylie Parkin 11 21 21 21:17.4 21:17.4 1:32.8
2 900 Xitlali Mendoza-Hale 10 28 49 21:43.8 43:01.2 1:59.1
3 896 Ella Hackett 10 37 86 22:00.6 1:05:01.9 2:15.9
4 898 Aleena Martinez 12 92 178 23:50.8 1:28:52.7 4:06.1
5 895 Paola Gonzalez 12 97 275 23:58.8 1:52:51.5 4:14.1
6 907 Haley Santiesteban 12 (114) 24:58.9 2:17:50.5 5:14.2
7 899 Miranda Martinez 11 (117) 25:03.6 2:42:54.1 5:18.9
Team - Melissa Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 285 Team Score (times): 1:52:52.5 Ave Time:22:34.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 731 Diem Casselberry 9 3 3 20:14.0 20:14.0 0:29.3
2 736 Erin Gilkerson 9 18 21 21:06.8 41:20.8 1:22.1
3 730 Addisyn Alexander 10 74 95 23:27.2 1:04:48.0 3:42.5
4 729 Hannah Ackerman 10 83 178 23:37.7 1:28:25.7 3:53.0
5 732 Rhoby Day 11 107 285 24:26.7 1:52:52.5 4:42.0
Team - Plano Coram Deo Academy Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 362 Team Score (times): 1:57:21.4 Ave Time:23:28.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 772 Hannah Van Eerden 10 8 8 20:33.9 20:33.9 0:49.2
2 769 Skylar Brain 9 57 65 22:52.0 43:25.9 3:07.3
3 768 Olivia Aarseth 10 69 134 23:17.9 1:06:43.9 3:33.3
4 770 Peyton Chaney 12 98 232 24:00.6 1:30:44.6 4:16.0
5 771 Elena Markwell 10 130 362 26:36.8 1:57:21.4 6:52.1
6 773 Alex Zechmann 10 (137) 31:18.3 2:28:39.7 11:33.6
Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 364 Team Score (times): 1:56:33.9 Ave Time:23:18.8
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 385 Addison Conrady 11 49 49 22:28.3  22:28.3 2:43.6
2 386 Delaney Davidson 12 53 102 22:44.6  45:13.0 2:59.9
3 397 Jacinda Ward 9 72 174 23:25.8 1:08:38.8 3:41.1
4 396 Sheyn Walker 12 91 265 23:46.2 1:32:25.0 4:01.5
5 391 Maya Leonard 11 99 364 24:08.9 1:56:33.9 4:24.2
6 400 Sophia Yu 11 (104) 24:22.3 2:20:56.3 4:37.6



Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times): 1:59:20.5 Ave Time:23:52.1

Team - Keller Timber Creek
Team Score (places): 432

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 588 Hannah Muzik 12 56 56 22:49.1 22:49.1 3:04.4
2 580 Lizzy Crissman 12 71 127 23:23.7 46:12.9 3:39.0
3 595 Emily Wright 11 82 209 23:35.9 1:09:48.8 3:51.2
4 584 Abigale Johnson 9 105 314 24:25.1 1:34:13.9 4:40.4
5 594 Fernanda Torres 12 118 432 25:06.5 1:59:20.5 5:21.9
6 590 Madeleine Potter 9 (120) 25:24.1 2:24:44.6 5:39.4
7 589 Brooklyn Perryman (128) 25:57.0 2:50:41.7 6:12.4
8 583 Isabela Goytia More Than 7 26:35.0 3:17:16.8 6:50.4
9 582  Anna Flores 12 More Than 7 27:15.5 3:44:32.4 7:30.9
Team - Anna Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 444 Team Score (times): 1:59:51.5 Ave Time:23:58.3
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 44 Mckaylah Smith 10 64 64 23:11.5 23:11.5 3:26.8
2 34 Daviana Becerril 11 66 130 23:14.4  46:26.0 3:29.7
3 40 Chloe McCabe 11 90 220 23:45.1 1:10:11.1 4:00.4
4 43 Ava Newman 10 111 331 24:43.6 1:34:54.7 4:58.9
5 33 Emily Baca 11 113 444 24:56.7 1:59:51.5 5:12.1
6 35 Zo'El Carle 11 (119) 25:16.7 2:25:08.3 5:32.1
Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 445 Team Score (times): 1:59:32.1 Ave Time:23:54.4
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 815 Anissa Cobb 9 76 76 23:29.0 23:29.0 3:44.3
2 816 Quincy Cobb 12 78 154 23:33.4 47:024 3:48.8
3 826 Sophia Manganiello 12 80 234 23:35.1 1:10:37.6 3:50.4
4 823 Linde Kern 10 102 336 24:17.2 1:34:54.8 4:32.5
5 838 Catherine White 9 109 445 24:37.3 1:59:32.1 4:52.6
Team - Dallas Bishop Lynch Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 460 Team Score (times): 2:00:40.0 Ave Time:24:08.0
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 190 Maya Roppolo 11 62 62 23:10.8  23:10.8 3:26.2
2 191 Campbell Steinhagen 10 68 130 23:15.1 46:26.0 3:304
3 186 Paulette Maney 11 103 233 24:18.4 1:10:44.4 4:33.7
4 184 Hailey Hensley 9 112 345 24:55.6  1:35:40.0 5:10.9
5 189 Margaret Reidy 10 115 460 25:00.0 2:00:40.0 5:15.3
6 188 Reese Newman 9 (124) 25:34.5 2:26:14.6 5:49.8
7 183 Sofia Bartkoski 11 (133) 27:29.5 2:53:44.1 7:44.8
8 185 Monserrate Lara 10 More Than 7 31:42.1 3:25:26.2 11:57.4
Team - Frisco Independence Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 463 Team Score (times): 2:01:29.2 Ave Time:24:17.8
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 358 Avery Clements 11 24 24 21:35.2  21:35.2 1:50.5
2 360 Grace Goodwin 9 73 97 23:26.1 45:01.4 3:41.5
3 359 Nataly Garcia 9 116 213 25:02.4 1:10:03.8 5:17.7
4 365 Faith Resendez 11 123 336 25:28.5 1:35:32.3 5:43.8
5 367 Neysa Yagnik 9 127 463 25:56.8 2:01:29.2 6:12.1



Team - Home School Athletic Association
Team Score (times): 2:02:07.5
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Team Score (places): 518

Bib No Name

513 Hannah Jones

503 Raquel Castaneda

517 Aspen Quiroz

502 Cailin Blake

522  Adelie Vogelsang

520 Meredith Rodgers

515 Jenika Mejia

516  Shayla Mejia

519 Kate Regenold
Team - Allen

Team Score (places): 548

Bib No Name

27 Isabella Ramirez
25 Lillian Pendleton
32 Abigail Webb

16 Lauren Andrews
31 Hailey Steffan

13 Neha Abin

28 Hannah Showalter

Team - Carrollton Ranchview

Team Score (places): 553

Bib No Name

92 Lynn Nishikawa

91 Sheridan Nguyen
93 Alexa Ramirez

87 Eliana Acosta

88 Madeline Kennedy

Team - Frisco Emerson
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name

341 Sophie Fernandes
344 Kaia Kilgore
349 Nicole Yuen
338  Sofia Arris
Team - Coppell

Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name

174  Ashlyn Wilbanks

170  Jeana Scheurich

157  Avery Fishman
Team - Denison

Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name

261 Elle Morris
258 Rebekah Clayton
260 Kinsely Hendricks

Year
11
11
11

9

12
10
9
11

Year
11
9

12
10
11
10

Year
12
12
12
10
12

Year
12
11
10
11

O'All Place
88
93
106
110
121
(122)
(129)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
86
96
108
126
132
(134)
(136)

O'All Place
77
85
125
131
135

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - 20

Cum Place

88
181
287
397
518

Ave Time:24:25.5

Time CumTime Time Back

23:41.0 23:41.0 3:56.3
23:52.9 47:34.0 4:08.3
24:26.2 1:12:00.2 4:41.5
24:41.3 1:36:41.6 4:56.7
25:25.8 2:02:07.5 5:41.1
25:26.0 2:27:33.5 5:41.3
26:34.1 2:54:07.6 6:49.5
26:43.9 3:20:51.6 6:59.3
27:31.0 3:48:22.7 7:46.3

Finish Position - 21
Team Score (times): 2:05:14.5

Cum Place

86
182
290
416
548

Ave Time:25:02.9

Time CumTime Time Back

23:39.1  23:39.1 3:54.5
23:554 47:34.6 4:10.8
24:345 1:12:09.1 4:49.8
25:45.8 1:37:55.0 6:01.2
27:19.5 2:05:14.5 7:34.8
27:31.4 2:32:46.0 7:46.8
28:56.9 3:01:43.0 9:12.2

Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times): 2:07:46.8

Cum Place

77
162
287
418
553

Ave Time:25:33.3

Time CumTime Time Back

23:31.9  23:31.9 3:47.2
23:38.6  47:10.6 3:54.0
25:37.1  1:12:47.7 5:52.4
27:02.5 1:39:50.2 7:17.8
27:56.6 2:07:46.8 8:11.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place

Time CumTime Time Back

21:19.1 21:19.1 1:34.4
22:43.1 44:02.2 2:58.5
24:00.4 1:08:02.7 4:15.7
24:05.4 1:32:08.2 4:20.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place

Time CumTime Time Back

21:52.8  21:52.8 2:08.2
22:07.6  44:00.5 2:23.0
22:56.8 1:06:57.4 3:12.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place

Time CumTime Time Back

23:24.6  23:24.6 3:39.9
24:27.9 47:52.5 4:43.2
24:42.9 1:12:35.5 4:58.2
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Team - Forney
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
304 Landry Helm
317 Alyssa Trammell
297 Audrey Carlson
Team - Frisco Centennial
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
334 Nandini Vegesana
335 Elissa Vlietstra
332 Anya Raju
Team - Killeen High School
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
606 Elise Harper
605 Tatiyana Carter
611 Naomi Sauceda
Team - Lake Highlands
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
614 Coral Gomez
624 Ruthie Schmiel
Team - Crandall
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name

180 Cassie Vargas
Team - Dallas Hillcrest
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
253 Nnennaya Rice
Team - Garland Rowlett
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
460 Lizeth Rodriguez
Team - McKinney
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
723 Ellie Bumpus
Team - Northwest Nelson
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
757 Emily Nelson
Team - Wylie High School
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
940 Kyler Eiben

Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time

Time Back
22:32.2 22:32.2 2:47.6
24:13.3 46:45.5 4:28.6
24:35.6 1:11:21.2 4:51.0
Time Back
22:02.2  22:02.2 2:17.5
23:34.6  45:36.8 3:49.9
24:36.7 1:10:13.6 4:52.0
Time Back
20:44.0 20:44.0 0:59.3
26:00.2 46:44.3 6:15.6
27:48.2 1:14:32.5 8:03.5
Time Back
24:08.6  24:08.6 4:23.9
25:17.4 49:26.0 5:32.7
Time Back
22:12.7 22:12.7 2:28.0
Time Back
36:51.4 36:51.4 17:06.8
Time Back
24:39.0 24:39.0 4:54.4
Time Back
22:31.9 22:31.9 2:47.3
Time Back
20:46.7 20:46.7 1:02.0
Time Back
22:57.6 22:57.6 3:12.9
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